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Model Description Colors
LECTERN OPTIONS

SH-LE
Optional additional shelves. 

Available in all fi nishes.

Dark Cherry
Light Cherry

Black
Gray Matrix

Maple

SH-FL
Optional Flip shelf. Pre-confi gured to fi t left 

or right sides. Available in all fi nishes.

Dark Cherry
Light Cherry

Black
Gray Matrix

Maple

LE3040
LE3050
LE3060

LE3060
LE3050

Available On:

C900S
15-19” LCD monitor arm

Mounts through grommet.
or drilled hole

Black


RMT-14 LE3040 Black14RU rack frame retrofi t kit

LE3040
LE3050
LE3060

MIC-18 ALL BlackGooseneck Microphone 18” long with XLR 
connection & fl ange mounting.

LIGHT-18 ALL BlackHigh Intensity Gooseneck Light 18” long with 
chassis & dimmer.

FM3
LE3040
LE3050
LE3060

BlackCount Down Timer / Clock.


